
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICALAND VTVA.VOCE OF THIRD YEAR

B PHARM SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION NOVEMBER.2O1s

VENUE : JDTCOLLEGE OFPHARMACY, KOZHIKODE

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

SL
NO

NAME OF SUBJECT (SUBJECT CODE)

PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY AND
BIOTECHNOLOGY (BPH3O2)

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY -V (BPH-301)

PHARMACOLOGY-I (BPH-303)

PHARMACEUTICS-II (BPH-304)

PHARMACOGNOSY.II (BPH. 305)

6 PHARMACEUTICS-III (BPH.3O6)

JOINT

DAIE OF
EXAMINATION

01-02-2016

02-02-2016

03-02-2016

04-02-2016

05-02-2016

06-02-2016

(For the Controller of Examination)

2

4


