UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME TABLE FOR PRACTICAL AND VIVA -VOCE OF THIRD YEAR B PHARM SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATION NOVEMBER-2015

VENUE: JDT COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KOZHIKODE

TIME : 9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM

SL NO	NAME OF SUBJECT (SUBJECT CODE)	DATE OF EXAMINATION
1	PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY (BPH 302)	01-02-2016
2	PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY –V (BPH-301)	02-02-2016
3	PHARMACOLOGY –I (BPH- 303)	03-02-2016
4	PHARMACEUTICS-II (BPH-304)	04-02-2016
5	PHARMACOGNOSY-II (BPH- 305)	05-02-2016
6	PHARMACEUTICS –III (BPH-306)	06-02-2016

JOINT REGISTRAN (EPR)
(For the Controller of Examination)